
Fortet (Hisøy Disksport) ukesgolf 2018 → Ukesgolf 07.06 • 29.06.2024 18:52 (1)

Fortet (Hisøy Disksport) ukesgolf 2018 → Ukesgolf 07.06

Table of points
NoName Total

Amatør
1 Ellen May Mosberglia
1 Kevin Maløya
1 Kristoffer Gundersen
1 Odd ivar Frydenberg

Open
1 Joachim Olsen Røynås
1 Bård Spitalen
1 Ansgar emil Sivertsen
1 Nogen Lunde
1 Espen Hansen
1 Odin Barli
1 Olejimmy Modalen
1 Roger Ehnebom
1 Ronny Olsen Røynås
1 Steffen Boye
1 Tom Trondsen
1 Vegard Nykvist
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Fortet (Hisøy Disksport) ukesgolf 2018 → Ukesgolf 07.06 • 29.06.2024 18:52 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 +/- Sum   

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 50

Amatør

1 Odd ivar Frydenberg 3 3 4 3 2 4 4 3 7 5 3 4 4 4 4 2 +9 59 9 59

2 Kristoffer Gundersen 3 4 5 5 2 4 3 5 2 3 2 4 5 2 3 3 +5 55 44 393

3 Ellen May Mosberglia 3 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 2 2 3 5 5 4 3 3 +7 57 52 351

4 Kevin Maløya 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 +8 58 106 401

Open

1 Ronny Olsen Røynås 3 3 5 4 3 4 3 3 2 2 3 3 4 2 2 2 -2 48 -33 317

2 Joachim Olsen Røynås 3 2 3 2 2 5 4 4 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 2 -5 45 -24 375

3 Tom Trondsen 3 4 3 3 2 4 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 2 4 2 -2 48 -8 91

4 Ansgar emil Sivertsen 2 3 3 4 3 4 2 3 3 3 2 3 5 4 3 2 -1 49 -1 49

5 Espen Hansen 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 2 2 3 4 4 3 3 +1 51 0 149

6 Nogen Lunde 3 3 3 4 4 5 3 4 2 4 3 6 5 5 2 3 +9 59 8 308

7 Vegard Nykvist 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 +3 53 22 272

8 Odin Barli 3 2 2 5 3 5 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 5 +6 56 24 324

9 Steffen Boye 3 4 5 3 3 4 4 4 5 4 2 3 4 4 3 3 +8 58 26 276

10 Olejimmy Modalen 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 6 3 4 4 3 4 3 +3 53 30 429

11 Bård Spitalen 4 4 3 3 3 5 3 5 2 4 4 5 5 6 2 2 +10 60 36 335

12 Roger Ehnebom 3 2 5 4 2 5 3 4 2 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 +5 55 51 400
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Fortet (Hisøy Disksport) ukesgolf 2018 → Ukesgolf 07.06 • 29.06.2024 18:52 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 50

Avg 3 3.1 3.7 3.6 2.8 4.3 3.3 3.6 2.9 3.5 2.8 3.7 4.3 3.6 3.1 2.8 54

Difficulty 5 7 15 13 1 9 10 14 4 11 2 16 8 12 6 3 4

Birdie -1 2 3 1 1 5 2 1 1 8 3 4 1 1 4 4 6 47 18%

Par 0 12 8 8 6 9 8 10 7 6 5 11 7 9 2 6 8 122 48%

Bogey 1 2 5 2 7 2 6 5 6 6 1 5 6 8 6 1 68 27%

Double Bogey 2 5 2 2 1 1 2 1 1 15 6%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 1 3 1%

Other >3 1 1 0%
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